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ESTIMATE # 1027
DATE 01/03/2024

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015
1016
2005
2007
2006-1

2006-2

PN HUM - 1ST
TERM BOOKS
& SUPPLIES

2003
2000
9781719672153

1001-S
2002

TUITION AND
FEES

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee
HESI Testing Remediation and Review
Malpractice Insurance

PN Background Check (Cannot charge through bookstore, STUDENTS
responsibility)

Drug Screen (Cannot charge through bookstore, STUDENTS responsibility)
PN HUM - 1ST TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES

CPR CERTIFICATION CARD
Nurse Kit (Pristine Medical)

Humboldt 1st Term FA DAVIS Bundle includes: 9781719672153
9781719644747 - Pharmacology Clear and Simple 4E
9780803668980 - Understanding Medical - Surgical Nursing
9780803669000 - Understanding Medical - Surgical Nursing Study Guide
9781719644556 Fundamentals of Nursing Care 4th ED
9781719644563 Fundamentals of Nursing Care 4th ED Study Guide
9780803676459 - Understanding Anatomy and Physiology
9780803676466 - Understanding Anatomy and Physiology Wkbk
9781719646406 - Davis Drug Guide for Nurses w/ Access Code 18E
9781719646284 - Dimensional Analysis: Cal Dosage Safely, 3rd ED

T-Shirt Short Sleeve Small

PN UNIFORM - (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE STUDENTS
RESPONSIBILITY EXCEPT FOR WIOA AREA 12-13)

SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1,837.35

1,290.00
73.00
10.00

100.00
349.35
15.00
38.00

38.00

813.87

12.50
188.69
602.74

9.94
450.00

1,812.08

AMOUNT

1,837.35

38.00

38.00
813.87

450.00T

1,812.08



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
1016 PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee 1 100.00
2005-1 HESI Testing Remediation and Review 2nd & 3rd Term 1 339.08
PNHUM-2ND PN HUM - 2ND TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1 318.33 318.33
TERM BOOKS
& SUPPLIES
9781719676977 PN HUMBOLDT FA DAVIS 2ND TERM BUNDLE - 9781719676977 1 238.34
1)Mental Health Nursing Txt W/Access Code 6E - 9781719645607
2)Safe Maternity and Pediatric Nursing Care 2E - 9780803697348
3)Safe Maternity and Pediatric Study Guide 2E - 9780803697362
4)Nurse’s Pocket Guide: Diagnoses , Prioritized Interventions, and Rationales,
16th ED - 9781719643078
9780323733052 Saunder’s Comprehensive Review NCLEX-PN Exam Book 8E 1 79.99
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,812.08 1,812.08
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
1016 PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee 1 100.00
2005-1 HESI Testing Remediation and Review 2nd & 3rd Term 1 339.08
PNHUM-3RD PN HUM - 3RD TERM SUPPLIES 1 50.65 50.65
TERM
SUPPLIES
2004 NURSING PIN 1 10.65
1000 CAP, TASSLE, AND GOWN WITH INVITATIONS 1 40.00
2006 PN - BACKGROUND, DRUG SCREEN, NCLEX (CANNOT CHARGE THROUGH 1 272.00 272.00
BOOKSTORE-MUST BE PAID BY INDIVIDUAL ST). BACKGROUND CHECK
$(38), DRUG SCREEN ($34), NCLEX - PN FEE ($200).
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 7,442.36
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 134.30

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ISBN #S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS
DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.

TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS
& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

TOTAL

$7,576.66

Accepted By Accepted Date



