

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 US +1 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

PRACTICAL NURSING - HUMBOLDT

ESTIMATE # 1027 **DATE** 01/03/2024

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,837.35	1,837.35
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1016	PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee	1	100.00	
2005	HESI Testing Remediation and Review	1	349.35	
2007	Malpractice Insurance	1	15.00	
2006-1	PN Background Check (Cannot charge through bookstore, STUDENTS responsibility)	1	38.00	38.00
2006-2	Drug Screen (Cannot charge through bookstore, STUDENTS responsibility)	1	38.00	38.00
PN HUM - 1ST TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES	PN HUM - 1ST TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES	1	813.87	813.87
2003	CPR CERTIFICATION CARD	1	12.50	
2000	Nurse Kit (Pristine Medical)	1	188.69	
9781719672153	Humboldt 1st Term FA DAVIS Bundle includes: 9781719672153 9781719644747 - Pharmacology Clear and Simple 4E 9780803668980 - Understanding Medical - Surgical Nursing 9780803669000 - Understanding Medical - Surgical Nursing Study Guide 9781719644556 Fundamentals of Nursing Care 4th ED 9781719644563 Fundamentals of Nursing Care 4th ED Study Guide 9780803676459 - Understanding Anatomy and Physiology 9780803676466 - Understanding Anatomy and Physiology Wkbk 9781719646406 - Davis Drug Guide for Nurses w/ Access Code 18E 9781719646284 - Dimensional Analysis: Cal Dosage Safely, 3rd ED	1	602.74	
1001-S	T-Shirt Short Sleeve Small	1	9.94	
2002	PN UNIFORM - (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE STUDENTS RESPONSIBILITY EXCEPT FOR WIOA AREA 12-13)	1	450.00	450.00T
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,812.08	1,812.08

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
1016	PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee		1	100.00	
2005-1	HESI Testing Remediation and Review 2r	nd & 3rd Term	1	339.08	
PN HUM - 2ND TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES	PN HUM - 2ND TERM BOOKS & SUPPLIES		1	318.33	318.33
9781719676977	PN HUMBOLDT FA DAVIS 2ND TERM B 1)Mental Health Nursing Txt W/Access Code 6 2)Safe Maternity and Pediatric Nursing Care 2E 3)Safe Maternity and Pediatric Study Guide 2E 4)Nurse's Pocket Guide: Diagnoses, Prioritized 16th ED - 9781719643078	E - 9781719645607 E - 9780803697348 - 9780803697362	1	238.34	
9780323733052	Saunder's Comprehensive Review NCLE	X-PN Exam Book 8E	1	79.99	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,812.08	1,812.08
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
1016	PN (Clinical) Special Academic Fee		1	100.00	
2005-1	HESI Testing Remediation and Review 2nd & 3rd Term		1	339.08	
PN HUM - 3RD TERM SUPPLIES	PN HUM - 3RD TERM SUPPLIES		1	50.65	50.65
2004	NURSING PIN		1	10.65	
1000	CAP, TASSLE, AND GOWN WITH INVITATIONS		1	40.00	
2006	PN - BACKGROUND, DRUG SCREEN, NCLEX (CANNOT CHARGE THROUGH BOOKSTORE-MUST BE PAID BY INDIVIDUAL ST). BACKGROUND CHECK \$(38), DRUG SCREEN (\$34), NCLEX - PN FEE (\$200).		1	272.00	272.00
ITEMS REQUIRED SUBJECT TO CHA ISBN #'S LISTED A	S, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS D FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE UNGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLES UPCOMING TERM.	SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL SS		\$7,5	7,442.36 134.30 5 76.66

Accepted By Accepted Date

TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS

& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.